
Ceramic capacitors: Filters - Oscillators - Feed-Through........

D

Ep 1

T

Ep 2

Feed Through

Passe-Paroi

Disc

Assiettes

page 67951
Variable Vacuum                       Sous Vide  - Variable

Fixed Vacuum
Sous Vide  - Fixe

Disc 

Polyester

References Condensateurs 
Sous Vide Fixes

Capacit
pF

Dimensions
D * Ep1 * T * Ep2

67951-Cond Vide D60 L165 0050pF
= CKT-050-0035
67951-Cond Vide D60 L165 0100pF
= CKT-100-0035
67951-Cond Vide D67 L115 0100pF
= CKT-100-0033
67951-Cond Vide D67 L165 0150pF
= CKT-150-0030

D60 * L165

D60 * L165

D67 * L115

D67 * L165

50

100

100

150

Voltage
Vcc

25000

25000

25000

25000

67951-Cond Var D80 L220 0400pF
= CKTB 400 / 7.5 / 60

67951-Cond Var D80 L220 1000pF
= CKTB 1000 / 3.5 / 60

D80 * L220

D80 * L220

0..400

0..1000

25000

25000

References Condensateurs 
Sous Vide Variables

Capacit
pF

Dimensions
D * Ep1 * T * Ep2

Voltage
Vcc

Vacuum Variable Capacitors: They replace CV : cheaper and smaller Dimensions

Reference Condensateurs 
Polyester

Capacit
pF

Dimensions
D * Ep1 * T * Ep2

67951-Polyest-250p-16kv-D30
67951-Polyest-500p-16kv-D30
67951-Polyest-1000p-16kv-D40

30 * 20  * M5 * 35
30 * 20  * M5 * 35
40 * 20  * M5 * 35

250
500

1000

Voltage
Vcc

20000
20000
16000

References Condensateurs 
Assiette

Capacit
pF

Dimensions
D * Ep1 * T * Ep2

67951-Disc-200p-10kv-D32

67951-Disc-50p-15kv-D40
67951-Disc-100p-7kv-D40
67951-Disc-330p-7kv-D40
67951-Disc-1000p-9kv-D40
67951-Disc-6800p-5kv-D40

67951-Disc-30p-12kv-D60
67951-Disc-50p-12kv-D60
67951-Disc-100p-12kv-D60
67951-Disc-300p-12kv-D60
67951-Disc-500p-10kv-D60
67951-Disc-800p-10kv-D60
67951-Disc-1000p-10kv-D60

67951-Disc-50p-15kv-D80
67951-Disc-100p-15kv-D80
67951-Disc-160p-15kv-D80
67951-Disc-270p-15kv-D80
67951-Disc-500p-15kv-D80
67951-Disc-800p-15kv-D80
67951-Disc-1000p-7kv-D80

67951-Disc-300p-25kv-D110
67951-Disc-500p-15kv-D110
67951-Disc-800p-15kv-D110
67951-Disc-1000p-10kv-D110
67951-Disc-1500p-7kv-D110
67951-Disc-2500p-4kv-D110

67951-Disc-500p-25kv-D140
67951-Disc-800p-25kv-D140
67951-Disc-1000p-20kv-D140
67951-Disc-2000p-10kv-D140

67951-Disc-500p-30kv-D200
67951-Disc-1500p-30kv-D200
67951-Disc-3000p-13kv-D200
67951-Disc-5000p-12kv-D200

32 * 18 * M4 * 22

40 * 14 * M6 * 38
38 * 18 * M5 * 20
38 * 18 * M5 * 20
38 * 18 * M5 * 20
38 * 18 * M6 * 20

60 * 20 * M6 * 45
60 * 20 * M6 * 45
60 * 20 * M6 * 45
60 * 20 * M6 * 40
60 * 20 * M6 * 40
60 * 20 * M6 * 40
60 * 20 * M6 * 40

80 * 33 * M6 * 42
80 * 33 * M6 * 42
80 * 33 * M6 * 42
80 * 33 * M6 * 42
80 * 33 * M6 * 42
80 * 33 * M6 * 42
80 * 33 * M6 * 42

110 * 40 * M8 * 56
110 * 40 * M8 * 56
110 * 40 * M8 * 56
110 * 40 * M8 * 50
110 * 40 * M8 * 50
110 * 40 * M8 * 50

140 * 44 * M8 * 54
140 * 44 * M8 * 54
140 * 44 * M8 * 52
140 * 44 * M8 * 50

200 * 35 * M8 * 40
200 * 35 * M8 * 40
200 * 35 * M8 * 40
200 * 35 * M8 * 40

200

50
100
330

1000
6800

30
50

100
300
500
800

1000

50
100
160
300
500
800

1000

300
500
800

1000
1500
2500

500
800

1000
2000

500
1500
3000
5000

Voltage
Vcc

10000

15000
7000
7000
9000
5000

15000
15000
12000
12000
10000
8000
7000

15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
7000

25000
15000
10000
10000
7000
4000

25000
25000
20000
10000

30000
30000
13000
12000

References Condensateurs 
Passe-Paroi

Capacit
pF

Dimensions
D * Ep1 * T * Ep2

67951-PP-800p-3kv-D16 L40
67951-PP-800p-8kv-D30 L70
67951-PP-1000p-12kv-D40 L120

D16 * L40
D30 * L70
D40 * L120

800
800

1000

Voltage
Vcc

3000
8000

12000

Condensateurs Céramiques
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